
בס”ד

PLEASE HAVE EXACT FARE, DRIVERS DO NOT CARRY CHANGE.

Route may change due to traffic conditions. In the event of snow or  
other extreme weather or traffic conditions, buses will not pick up or drop off on any local streets.

Monsey Trails is not responsible for lost or stolen property including tickets.  
Baggage is transported at the customer’s risk; the company is not responsible for lost or damaged 

luggage, or its contents. Any unclaimed items will be “free for all” (HEFKER) after 4 weeks. 

This schedule is printed for the convenience of the public.  
Buses will operate as close to schedule as possible. Not responsible for any typographical errors.

מיר נעמען נישט קיין אחריות אויף רענצלעך קערידזשעס, אדער חפיצים וואס ווערט פארלוירן אויפן באס, אריינגערעכנט באס טיקעטס.

FoR CoMMuTER LINE RuN: 845.510.5100 oR 718.972.5578
FoR CHARTERs: 718.623.9000

To RECEIvE updATEs ANd sCHEduLEs vIsIT: www.monseytrails.com

M nsey
Trails

spring 2015
April 12, 2015 - July 1, 2015

Route 1 

starts by union Rd. and viola Rd. 10 min. prior 
to schedule time, up viola, left on Rt. 306 to 
Maple Ave. Left on Maple Ave. picks up oN 
sCHEduLE by bus shelter at Maple Ave. corner 
phyllis Terr., to Monsey Blvd. by bus shelters 
only, to Robert pitt dr., by park & Ride, 5 min. 

past schedule time. 

Route 2

starts by union Rd. and viola Rd. 20 min. 
prior to schedule time, up viola, left on Rt. 
306, left on Ralph Blvd., left on Jill Ln., left on 
Kearsing pkwy., left on Rt. 306, left on Maple. 
oN sCHEduLE by Maple corner phyllis Terr. To 
Monsey Blvd. by bus shelters only, to Robert 
pitt dr., by park and Ride, 5 min. past schedule 

time.

Route 3

oN sCHEduLE by Maple corner phyllis Terr. To 
Monsey Blvd. by bus shelters only, to Robert 
pitt dr., by park and Ride, 5 min. past schedule 

time.

Route 4

CHASuNA BuS runs only on dates indicated 
in front. picks up Ateres Chrana (New square) 
10 minutes prior to schedule time at Calvert 
dr. and Rt. 306 (vishnitz Hall) on schedule at 
Maple corner phyllis, to Monsey Blvd., park & 
Ride to Atrium plaza. Right on Kennedy dr., left 
on old Nyack Tpk., picks up ats the corner of 
Madison Ave. (does NoT turn onto Madison.) 

Left on Rt. 45, right on Rt. 59. 

Route 5

FoRsHAY BusEs. 20 min. prior to schedule 
at Rt. 45 and New Hempstead Rd; right on 
Grandview Ave., left on Forshay Rd., to College 
Rd., left on Carlton, right on West Maple, (does 
not turn into saddle River) oN sCHEduLE by 
bus shelter at Maple corner phyllis Terr. to 

Monsey Blvd

DRop off iN MoNSey

 Rt. 59 park & Ride to Monsey Blvd. to Maple 
Ave; to Ysv, to Grove, saddle River and will take 
a right on Maple Ave; left on Rt. 306, down to 
viola Rd. and will not go down to Ralph, Jill, 

Yale and Kearsing pkwy.

Buses coming from Brooklyn WILL go down to 
Ralph, Jill and Kearsing pkwy.

If the schedule is marked with an (F), the bus 
will continue from Maple Ave; onto W. Maple, 
left onto Carlton Rd; right on College Rd; to 

Foshay Rd. and right on Grandview Ave.

LeAViNG WiLLiAMSBuRG

Buses will pick up on Bedford. Ave. between 
Hewes and Hooper, Bedford between Wilson 

and Taylor st.

DRop off iN WiLLiAMSBuRG

on Bedford Ave. corner Hewes st., and  
Bedford  Ave corner Taylor st. 

fRoM BoRo pARK

pick up is on 18th Ave. between 49th and 50th 
st. then along 49th st. until 11th Ave. and then 

Ft. Hamilton pkwy and 45th st. 

DRop off iN BoRo pARK

Along 50th st. from Ft. Hamilton  to 18th Ave.

NyC DRop off & piCKup

drops off along 5th Ave. from 46th to 23Rd. 
street. picks up 5th and 47th, 42nd and 5th, 

42nd between 7th and 8th.

WALL StReet

starts at Trinity pl. and Exchange Alley, down 
Church st. to 6th Ave., left on 23rd st.

Route 7

CHASuNA BuS runs only on dates indicated 
in front. Left on Rt. 45, right on old Nyack Tpk., 
drops off at the corner of Madison Ave. Right 

on Kennedy dr., left on Rt. 59.

B - Goes to Boro park.
f -  Forshay Route, West Maple, left on Carlton 

Rd., right on College to Forshay Road, right 
on Grandview.

G -  NYC stop at 34th st. Between 9th Ave and 
10 Ave. only.

H - Goes to Williamsburg.
M -  Goes to Midtown, drops off along 

5th Ave. from 46th to 23rd st.
N - does not go to New square.
Q -  Bedford and Wallabout 10 min. prior to 

scheduled time.
R - picks up and drops off at B&H photo.
X - Express to/from Boro park.
W - Goes to Wall street.

keys

bus routes

fAReS
ADuLtS:

Manhattan & Williamsburg ..........$12
Boro park ....................................$13

CHiLDReN AGeS 2-9:
Manhattan & Williamsburg ............ $7
Boro park ...................................... $7

under 2 years ...........................Free 

pACKAGeS
Any package ................................ $10

CoMMuteR BooK:
10 Trip to Manhattan ................ $90
10 Trip to B.p. & Williamsburg .........$100
40 Trip  to Manhattan & Williamsburg 

to Boro park add $1 per trip
Good for 2 Calendar Months • 1 Pass use only • 
We will no longer give credit for expired tickets • 
Ticket books are not redeemable ..................... $290



Leaving
NeW SQuARe

Washington Ave.
פון סקווירא

Leaving
MoNSey

Maple Cor. phyllis
פון מאנסי

Leaving
BoRo pARK

18th Ave. & 49th st. 
פון בארא פארק

Leaving 
WMSBuRG

Bedford Cor. Hewes
פון וויליאמסבורג

Leaving
MANHAttAN

5th Ave. & 47th st.
פון מאנהעטן

f R i D A y S

6:10 am BHM (1) 6:30 am BHM 7:20 am 8:00 am 1:00 pm
6:35 am HM (2) 6:45 am BW 9:00 am 9:45 am 1:45 pm F

7:15 am M (1) 6:55 am HM 11:15 am X 11:45 am 2:30 pm

7:30 am MR (1-5) 7:15 am M 1:00 pm X 1:00 pm Q 3:10 pm F

8:35 am BH (1-5) 7:35 am MR 3:00 pm X 3:00 pm Q 3:40 pm

10:20 am BG (1) 7:50 am MR 4:10 pm F

10:20 am H (5) 8:10 am HM 4:40 pm

12:00 pm BH (1) 8:40 am M 5:00 pm

1:30 pm BHQ (2) 9:00 am BH

3:10 pm BHQ (3) 9:15 am M Wall street 
2:30 pm (F)

(2) 10:45 am BG

(2) 10:45 am H b&H photo
2:15 pm(3) 12:30 pm BX

(3) 12:30 pm HQ

(3) 2:00 pm BX

(3) 2:00 pm HQ

(3) 3:30 pm BX

(3) 3:30 pm HQ

M o t z e i  S H A B B o S : 

A p R i L  1 8  t H R o u G H  M Ay  2
10:20 pm BGHQ (1) 10:45 pm BGHQ 10:40 pm 10:45 pm Q

 - - - - - -
12:40 am BH (1) 1:00 am BH 12:45 am 12:45 am

M Ay  9  t H R o u G H  M Ay  2 3
10:35 pm BGHQ (1) 11:00 pm BGHQ 10:55 pm 11:00 pm Q

 - - - - - -
12:55 am BH (1) 1:15 am BH 1:00 am 1:00 am

M Ay  3 0  t H R o u G H  J u N e  2 7
10:50 pm BGHQ (3) 11:15 pm BGHQ 11:05 pm 11:15 pm Q

 - - - - - -
12:55 am BH (3) 1:15 am BH 1:05 am 1:05 am

1. Never cross in front of bus.
2.  Always tell driver, before exiting bus, if you have luggage.
3.   Flag stops (pick up and drop off) at safe locations only.
4.  If you are running late, don’t block the bus; go to the next 

designated pickup stop.
5. Never stand up while the bus is in motion.

safety tips

MAY 24, sHAvuos 
No service
 
MAY 25, MoTzEI sHAvuos 
Motzei shabbos schedule

special  
Dates

Leaving
NeW SQuARe

Washington Ave.
פון סקווירא

Leaving 
MoNSey

Maple cor. phyllis
פון מאנסי

Leaving
BoRo pARK

18th Ave. & 49th st.
פון בארא פארק

Leaving 
WMSBuRG

Bedford cor. Hewes
פון וויליאמסבורג

Leaving
MANHAttAN

5th Ave. & 47th st.
פון מאנהעטן

S u N D A y S
6:25 am BHM (2) 6:45 am BHM 7:30 am 8:00 am 5:00 pm
7:25 am BM (2) 7:45 am BM 8:30 am 9:00 am
8:10 am HM (2) 8:30 am HM 10:00 am X 10:30 am
8:35 am BH (2) 9:00 am BH 12:00 pm 12:45 pm
9:05 am BHM (2) 9:30 am BHM 1:30 pm 2:15 pm

10:20 am M (2) 10:45 am M (7) 3:30 pm X (7) 4:00 pm
10:20 am BH (2) 10:45 am BH (7) 5:00 pm X (7) 5:45 pm
11:20 am BH (2) 11:45 am BH (7) 6:15 pm (7) 6:45 pm
12:40 pm BG (2) 1:00 pm BG (7) 7:30 pm X (7) 8:30 pm
12:40 pm H (2) 1:00 pm H 9:15 pm (7) 9:45 pm
2:40 pm BH (1) 3:00 pm BH 10:15 pm 10:45 pm
4:40 pm B (1) 5:00 pm B 11:00 pm 11:30 pm
4:40 pm H (1) 5:00 pm H
6:40 pm B (3) 6:00 pm BH
6:40 pm H (1) 7:00 pm B
7:40 pm BH (1) 7:00 pm H
8:40 pm BH (1) 8:00 pm BH

10:10 pm BH (1) 9:00 pm BH
(1) 10:30 pm BH

W e e K D A y S
5:55 am BGH (1) 6:15 am BGH 6:30 am 7:10 am 2:45 pm F
6:25 am M (1) 6:40 am M 8:15 am 8:45 am 3:45 pm
7:20 am MR (2-5) 6:45 am BW 10:00 am 10:45 am 4:15 pm F
7:30 am HM (1) 6:55 am HMW 12:00 pm 12:45 pm 4:45 pm 
7:30 am BG (1-5) 7:15 am M 2:00 pm 2:45 pm 5:05 pm
8:30 am BH (1) 7:35 am B&H

pHoto (7) 3:30 pm X (7) 4:15 pm 5:20 pm F
10:40 am BH (1-5) 7:40 am MR (7) 5:30 pm X (7) 5:35 pm 5:40 pm
11:10 am M (5) 7:50 am HM (7) 7:30 pm (7) 6:45 pm 6:00 pm F
12:05 pm BG (1) 7:50 am BG 9:15 pm (7) 8:15 pm 6:20 pm
1:40 pm H (1) 8:10 am M 11:00 pm 9:45 pm 6:35 pm F
2:10 pm BG (5) 8:40 am M 11:30 pm 7:00 pm R
4:40 pm B (2) 9:00 am BH 7:30 pm F
4:40 pm H (3) 9:10 am M 8:15 pm
6:40 pm B (1) 9:40 am HM

6:40 pm H (3) 10:30 am M

(4) 8:40 pm BH (2) 11:00 am BH Wall street
5:20 pm (F)(4) 10:10 pm BH (1) 11:30 am M

(2) 12:30 pm BG
(2) 2:00 pm H
(1) 2:30 pm BG

b&H photo
6:05 pm
6:15 pm

(1) 5:00 pm B
(1) 5:00 pm H
(1) 7:00 pm B
(1) 7:00 pm H
(4) 9:00 pm BH
(4) 10:30 pm BH

New square Monsey Boro park Williamsburg

7:40 pm
BH

8:00 pm
(4) BH

10:15 pm 10:45 pm

11:10 pm
BH

11:30 pm
(4) BH

 ל’ סיון - י”ד תמוז
June 17 - July 1

ג’ סיון - כ’ סיון
May 21 & June 7
This bus will stop at all regular bus stops, 

and will operate on these dates only.

cHasuna bus scHeDule


